2000 Ninja" ZX"-12R Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Cowling Lowers
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2000 Ninja" ZX"-12R
PARTS LIST
Cowling Lowers

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,LWR COWLING,LH,UPP (Ref # 11051)
BRACKET,LWR COWLING,LH,LWR (Ref # 11051A)
BRACKET,LWR COWLING,LH&RH,FR (Ref # 11051B)
BRACKET,LWR COWLING,LH&RH,RR (Ref # 11051C)
BRACKET,LWR COWLING,RH,UPP (Ref # 11051D)
BRACKET,LWR COWLING,LWR,CNT (Ref # 11051E)
GUIDE,WING,C.P.RED (Ref # 13070)
GUIDE,WING,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 13070B)

COVER (Ref # 14091)

COVER (Ref # 14091A)

PAD,COWLING,LWR,RH (Ref # 39156)

PAD,LWR COWLING,LH,FR (Ref # 39156A)
PAD,LWR COWLING,LH,UPP (Ref # 39156B)
PAD,LWR COWLING,LH,LWR (Ref # 39156C)
PAD,LWR COWLING,RH,FR (Ref # 39156D)
PAD,LWR COWLING,RH,UPP (Ref # 39156E)
PAD,LWR COWLING,RH,LWR (Ref # 39156F)
COWLING,LWR,LH,GREEN/PURPLE (Ref # 55028A)
COWLING,LWR,LH,RED/PURPLE (Ref # 55028B)
COWLING,LWR,RH,GREEN/PURPLE (Ref # 55028D)
COWLING,LWR,RH,RED/PURPLE (Ref # 55028E)
COWLING,FR,LH,C.P.RED (Ref # 55028F)
COWLING,FR,LH,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 55028H)
COWLING,FR,RH,C.P.RED (Ref # 55028I)
COWLING,FR,RH,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 55028K)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92009)

SCREW,5X16 (Ref # 92009A)

NUT,5MM (Ref # 92015)

NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015A)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
11051-1365
11051-1366
11051-1367
11051-1368
11051-1369
11051-1878
13070-1341-A5
13070-1341-8N
14091-1272
14091-1273
39156-1646
39156-1653
39156-1654
39156-1655
39156-1656
39156-1657
39156-1658
55028-1380-DV
55028-1380-2B
55028-1381-DV
55028-1381-2B
55028-1382-A5
55028-1382-8N
55028-1383-A5
55028-1383-8N

92009-1332

92009-1909 12
92015-1573 2
92015-1757 4
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2000 Ninja" ZX"-12R

PARTS LIST
Cowling Lowers

ITEM NAME

RIVET (Ref # 92039)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 130)
SCREW-PAN-WP-CROS (Ref # 224)
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)
COLLAR,BLACK (Ref # 92143)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X18 (Ref # 92150)
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171)

WASHER,NYLON,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200)
GUIDE,WING,M.P.SILVER (Ref # 13070A)
COWLING,LWR,LH,SILVER/GRAY (Ref # 55028)
COWLING,LWR,RH,SILVER/GRAY (Ref # 55028C)
COWLING,FR,LH,M.P.SILVER (Ref # 55028G)
COWLING,FR,RH,M.P.SILVER (Ref # 55028))

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY

92039-1256
130V0610
224B0514
92075-1634
92143-1226
92150-1553
92160-1099
92161-1170
92171-1280
92200-1480
13070-1341-GU
55028-1380-C7
55028-1381-C7
55028-1382-GU
55028-1383-GU
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