

2000 Ninja® ZX™-12R

PARTS LIST

Cowling Lowers

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,LWR COWLING,LH,UPP (Ref # 11051)	11051-1365	1
BRACKET,LWR COWLING,LH,LWR (Ref # 11051A)	11051-1366	1
BRACKET,LWR COWLING,LH&RH,FR (Ref # 11051B)	11051-1367	1
BRACKET,LWR COWLING,LH&RH,RR (Ref # 11051C)	11051-1368	1
BRACKET,LWR COWLING,RH,UPP (Ref # 11051D)	11051-1369	1
BRACKET,LWR COWLING,LWR,CNT (Ref # 11051E)	11051-1878	1
GUIDE,WING,C.P.RED (Ref # 13070)	13070-1341-A5	2
GUIDE,WING,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 13070B)	13070-1341-8N	2
COVER (Ref # 14091)	14091-1272	1
COVER (Ref # 14091A)	14091-1273	1
PAD,COWLING,LWR,RH (Ref # 39156)	39156-1646	1
PAD,LWR COWLING,LH,FR (Ref # 39156A)	39156-1653	1
PAD,LWR COWLING,LH,UPP (Ref # 39156B)	39156-1654	1
PAD,LWR COWLING,LH,LWR (Ref # 39156C)	39156-1655	1
PAD,LWR COWLING,RH,FR (Ref # 39156D)	39156-1656	1
PAD,LWR COWLING,RH,UPP (Ref # 39156E)	39156-1657	1
PAD,LWR COWLING,RH,LWR (Ref # 39156F)	39156-1658	1
COWLING,LWR,LH,GREEN/PURPLE (Ref # 55028A)	55028-1380-DV	1
COWLING,LWR,LH,RED/PURPLE (Ref # 55028B)	55028-1380-2B	1
COWLING,LWR,RH,GREEN/PURPLE (Ref # 55028D)	55028-1381-DV	1
COWLING,LWR,RH,RED/PURPLE (Ref # 55028E)	55028-1381-2B	1
COWLING,FR,LH,C.P.RED (Ref # 55028F)	55028-1382-A5	1
COWLING,FR,LH,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 55028H)	55028-1382-8N	1
COWLING,FR,RH,C.P.RED (Ref # 55028I)	55028-1383-A5	1
COWLING,FR,RH,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 55028K)	55028-1383-8N	1
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1332	3
SCREW,5X16 (Ref # 92009A)	92009-1909	12
NUT,5MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1573	2
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1757	4

2000 Ninja® ZX™-12R

PARTS LIST

Cowling Lowers

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-1256	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 130)	130V0610	5
SCREW-PAN-WP-CROS (Ref # 224)	224B0514	4
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1634	4
COLLAR,BLACK (Ref # 92143)	92143-1226	4
BOLT,SOCKET,6X18 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1553	4
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)	92160-1099	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-1170	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-1280	1
WASHER,NYLON,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200)	92200-1480	12
GUIDE,WING,M.P.SILVER (Ref # 13070A)	13070-1341-GU	2
COWLING,LWR,LH,SILVER/GRAY (Ref # 55028)	55028-1380-C7	1
COWLING,LWR,RH,SILVER/GRAY (Ref # 55028C)	55028-1381-C7	1
COWLING,FR,LH,M.P.SILVER (Ref # 55028G)	55028-1382-GU	1
COWLING,FR,RH,M.P.SILVER (Ref # 55028J)	55028-1383-GU	1